
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

8B 

7 

19 

20 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

Name 

Efren Ormaza 

John Nash 

Jeff Rapp 

David De Bolt 

Class 

5bMSR 

3CP 

3DP 

5bMSR 

Best Tm 

2:02.929 

2:11.171 

2:12.740 

2:16.659 

2nd Best 

2:03.171 

2:11.809 

2:14.154 

2:20.521 

Year 

1994 

1961 

1965 

1985 

Make/Model 

Ford Spec Racer 

Lotus Super Seven 

Chevrolet Corvair 

SRF Gen 3 

Color 

Black 

Silver 

Red 

Blue/Yellow 

Hometown 

Chattanooga TN 

Dunnellon FL 

Indianapolis IN 

Cumberland IN 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

Announcements 

Text 

Rain 

Printed: 6/14/2025 3:20:01 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SVRA 

Margin of Victory 

1:41.881 

Avg. Speed 

70.423 

Best Lap Tm 

2:02.929 

Best Speed 

71.163 

Best Lap by 

8B - Efren Ormaza 

2025 SVRA Indy SpeedTour 

Group  1 3 4 5b 

Group 1 3 4 5b Sprint  Race 1 

Race started at 14:59:06 

  2.430 miles 

6/14/2025 13:50 


